BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIESAND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET 210812

| HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Lacey, Washington, have served on 6/27/2024 the parties of record in this proceeding atrue copy of the following
document(s):

Order 08/06 Granting Extension to Temporary Revisionsto Tariff 15-C.

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.

Digitally signed by

H uey, Huey, Lorilyn (UTC)
H Date: 2024.06.27
Lorllyn (UTC) 13:43:32-07'00'

Lorilyn Huey, Forms and Records Analyst

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL:

Diane DeAutremont, Diane.DeAutremont@lile.net

Bob Boston, WUTC, bob.boston@utc.wa.gov

Kathy Hunter, WUTC, kathy.hunter@utc.wa.gov

Kim Anderson, WUTC, kim.anderson@utc.wa.gov

Mike Y oung, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov

Sheri Hoyt, WUTC, sheri.hoyt@utc.wa.gov

Amy Andrews, WUTC, amy.andrews@utc.wa.gov

Dennis White, World Wide Movers, white.dennis@att.net

Jm Tutton, Washington Movers Conference, jim@wmcmovers.com
Movher LLC, Movher LLC, sabrina@movher.com

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Jeff Roberson, Office of Attorney General, jeff.roberson@atg.wa.gov
Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov

Greg Hammond, WUTC, greg.hammond@utc.wa.gov

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov

Shauna Washburn, swashburn@united-moving.com

Chad Stokes, cstokes@cablehuston.com

Public Counsel, pccseaef @atg.wa.gov






Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov

Charlie Naubert, chnaubert@allwesttrans.com

Ryan Smith, WUTC, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov

Michael Howard, WUTC, michael.howard@utc.wa.gov

David Cullen, dcullen@hansenbros.com

Clutter Inc., compliance@clutter.com

Brice Hartman, brice.hartman@atg.wa.gov

Jaguandria Ewanika, WUTC, jaquandria.ewanika@utc.wa.gov
Aimee McDonald, aimee@swansmoving.com

Larry Nelsen, Inel sen@hansenbros.com

Richard Lorenz, rlorenz@cabl ehuston.com

Sharmila Prabakaran, WUTC, sharmilaprabakaran@utc.wa.gov
Michelle Parish, WUTC, michelle.parish@utc.wa.gov

Melissa Castaneda-K erson, WUTC, melissa.castaneda-kerson@utc.wa.gov
Quita Terrell, WUTC, quita.terrell @utc.wa.gov
Communications UTC, communications@utc.wa.gov

Athena Green, WUTC, athena.green@utc.wa.gov

Josephine Strauss, Office of Attorney General, josephine.strauss@atg.wa.gov
Andrew Doyle, WUTC, andrew.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Matt Cortez, matt.cortez@devriesmoving.com

Sean Shull, sshull @eaglegroup.com

John Dean, gm@hillmoving.com

Jack Graham, WUTC, jack.graham@utc.wa.gov

Bijan Hughes, WUTC, bijan.hughes@utc.wa.gov

Krislrelan, WUTC, kris.iredlan@utc.wa.gov

John Drashil, WUTC, john.drashil @utc.wa.gov

Tad O'Neill, tad.oneill @atg.wa.gov
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